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Larry Miller

Pres | d ent THE COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL
MILLER REAL ESTATE

989-790-2611 e

Llcense # 6502138034 OF SAGINAW INC.

larrymiller@themillergrp.com

We obtained the following information above from sources we believe to be reliable. However, we have not verified its accuracy and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is submitted subject to the possibility of errors, omissions,

change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. We include projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates for example only, and they may not represent the current or future performance of the
property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of the property and transaction.
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CONFIDENTIALITY AND DISCLAIMER:

The information contained in the following offering memorandum is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be
reviewed only by the party receiving it from The Miller Group and it should not be made available to any other person or entity
without the written consent of The Miller Group.

By taking possession of and reviewing the information contained herein the recipient agrees to hold and treat all such information
in the strictest confidence. The recipient further agrees that recipient will not photocopy or duplicate any part of the offering
memorandum. If you have no interest in the subject property, please promptly return this offering memorandum to The Miller
Group. This offering memorandum has been prepared to provide summary, unverified financial and physical information to
prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property.

The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. The Miller Group has not made any
investigation, and makes no warranty or representation with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future
projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence of
absence of contaminating substances, PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with local, state and federal regulations, the physical
condition of the improvements thereon, or financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or
intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property.

The information contained in this offering memorandum has been obtained from sources we believe reliable; however, The Miller
Group has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has The Miller Group conducted any
investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or
completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set
forth herein. Prospective buyers shall be responsible for their costs and expenses of investigating the subject property.

PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY.
PLEASE CONTACT THE MILLER GROUP FOR MORE DETAILS.
Copyright © 2019 CREOP, LLC. All Rights Reserved.
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OFFERING SUMMARY

ADDRESS 2825 Bay Road Saginaw Township Ml
48603

COUNTY Saginaw

MARKET West Side Saginaw

SUBMARKET Tri Cities

NET RENTABLE AREA (SF) 10,200

LAND SF 39,204 SF

YEAR BUILT 1967

YEAR RENOVATED 2018

APN 23124151170000

MAJOR TENANT/S Berkshire Hathaway

OWNERSHIP TYPE Fee Simple

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

OFFERING PRICE $850,000

PRICE PSF $83.33

OCCUPANCY 95.00 %

NOI (CURRENT) $78,151

CAP RATE (CURRENT) 9.19 %

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE
2018 Population 10,336 64,479 108,672
2018 Median HH Income  $44,106 $43,335 $40,275

2018 Average HH Income  $60,661 $60,951 $57,715
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NEIGHBORING PROPERTIES

Site Description
NUMBER OF TENANTS
NET RENTABLE AREA (SF)
LAND SF

LAND ACRES

YEAR BUILT

YEAR RENOVATED

# OF PARCELS

ZONING TYPE

BUILDING CLASS
LOCATION CLASS
TOPOGRAPHY

NUMBER OF STORIES
NUMBER OF BUILDINGS
LOT DIMENSION
NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES
TYPICAL FLOOR SF
BUILDING FAR

TRAFFIC COUNTS
NUMBER OF INGRESSES
NUMBER OF EGRESSES
ADA COMPLIANT
ELEVATOR
SUBTERRANEAN PARKING
CEILING HEIGHT

2

10,200
39,204

0.90

1967

2018

1
Commercial

140 x 280
56

10,200
27

40+

NORTH
SOUTH
EAST
WEST

Commercial

Service Station
Commercial/industrial
Residential

MECHANICAL

HVAC

FIRE SPRINKLERS
ELECTRICAL / POWER
LIGHTING

Gas FA
None
Ample
LED

CONSTRUCTION

FOUNDATION
FRAMING
EXTERIOR
PARKING SURFACE
ROOF
LANDSCAPING
WINDOWS

Slab

Steel and Wood Frame
Block & Vinal
Asphalt-New
Membrane

Some

Plate glass

TENANT INFORMATION

Berkshire Hathaway
NNN

MAJOR TENANT/S
LEASE TYPE
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Lease Term Rental Rates

Suite  Tenant Name Square % of NRA Lease Start Lease End Begin Date Monthly Monthly Annual Base Annual CAM Fee Lease Type Options/Notes
Feet Base Rent PSF Rent PSF PSF

! Berkshire Hathaway 7876 77.22% 07/01/18 06/30/23 CURRENT $5,356 $0.68 $64,268 $8.16 $2.00 NNN This tenant just spent in
excess of $100,000.00 in
improvements and the owner
just replaced the parking lot.

06/30/2023 $5,516 $0.70 $66,196 $8.40

2 The Miller Group 2,324 22.78% 01/01/00 CURRENT $1,549 $0.67 $18,592 $8.00 $2.00 NNN This is the owner and no lease
is presently in place.

Totals 10,200 $6,905 $82,860 $4.00
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Tenant SF Analysis
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Name Value

Trade Name Berkshire Hathaway
Headquartered Grand Rapids, Ml

Website Berkshire Hathaway Ml.com
# of Locations 52

Description
Residential and Commercial Real Estate offices in Michigan and Indiana

Trade Name The Miller Group
THE Headquartered Saginaw, Ml
) Website The Miller Group.com
MILLER . .
# of Locations Saginaw

GROUP

Description
54 year in The Commercial and Industrial Real Estate Business.
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INCOME CURRENT

Gross Potential Rent $82,264
Expense Reimbursement Revenue $19,787
Gross Potential Income $102,051 )
I Cross Potsntiz| Rent
Less: General Vacancy $4,113
Effective Gross Income $97,938 Bl Exp=rs= Reimbursement Reve
Less: Expenses $19,787
Bl C=reral Vacanoy
Net Operating Income $78,151

Total Operating Expense

EXPENSES CURRENT

Real Estate Taxes $11,487

Insurance $2,500

Common Area Maintenance (CAM) $3,000 B F=s| Estate Taxes

Repairs & Maintenance $300 Bl Insurancs

Water / Sewer $1,500 Bl CommonArea Maintenance [C_
Utilities $1,000 Repairs & Maintenance

Total Operating Expense $19,787 B Vister/Sswer

Expense / SF $1.93 Utilities

% of EGI 20.20 %

Expense Notes: The leases are triple net so the tenants pay all costs.
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POPULATION

2000 Population
2010 Population
2018 Population
2023 Population

2018 African American

2018 American Indian

2018 Asian

2018 Hispanic
2018 White

2018 Other Race
2018 Multiracial

2018-2023: Population: Growth Rate

2018 HOUSEHOLD INCOME

less than $15,000
$15,000-$24,999
$25,000-$34,999
$35,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$100,000-$149,999
$150,000-$199,999
$200,000 or greater
Median HH Income

Average HH Income

Source: esri

1 MILE
10,792
10,513
10,336
10,117
1,609
52
203
1,195
7,625
393
443
-215%

1 MILE
660
578
460
727
868
413
410

118
156
$44,106
$60,661

3 MILE
72,253
66,360
64,479
62,969
12,832
276
1,387
7,872
44,810
2511
2,624
-235%

3 MILE
4,367
3,466
3,099
3,872
4,589
2,998
2,758

758
853
$43,335
$60,951

5 MILE
122,646
113,492
108,672
105,668
30,542
508
2,231
12,301
67,099
3,988
4,255
-2.80 %

5 MILE
8,234
5,815
5178
6,291
7,296
4,350
4,267
1,199
1,223
$40,275
$57,715

HOUSEHOLDS

2000 Total Housing

2010 Total Households

2018 Total Households

2023 Total Households

2018 Average Household Size
2000 Owner Occupied Housing
2000 Renter Occupied Housing
2018 Owner Occupied Housing
2018 Renter Occupied Housing
2018 Vacant Housing

2018 Total Housing

2023 Owner Occupied Housing
2023 Renter Occupied Housing
2023 Vacant Housing

2023 Total Housing

2018-2023: Households: Growth Rate

1 MILE
4,948
4,468
4,392
4301

227
3328
1,381
2,873
1,519
487
4,879
2,848
1,453
578
4,879

-2.10 %

3 MILE
31,156
27,353
26,760
26,191
233
19,896
9,205
17,085
9,675
4,047
30,807
16,812
9,379
4,675
30,866
-215%

5 MILE
51,628
45,521
43,853
42,719

238
31,853
16,120
27,108
16,745

7,217
51,070
26,643
16,076
8,423
51,142
-2.60 %
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2018 Household Income

1 Mile Radius [l 3 Mile Radius [l 5 Mile Radius
20%—
15 % —
10 % —
- I
S200,0000r  S150,000- S100,000- 57E,000- SE0,000- SEZL 000- 525,000- 515,000- less than
greater 5199999 5149999 599999 574,999 549999 524,999 524,999 515,000

2018 Population by Race

1 Mile Radius [l 3 Mile Radius [l 5 Mile Radius
20%—

60 % —

40 % —

20%—

—_— —— - — _ .

African American Asian Hispanic White Other Race Multiracial
American Indian
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2018 Household Occupancy -1 Mile Radius

Hl Cvwner Occupied Housing
I Renter Occupied Housing
Hl /zcant Housing

2018 Household Income Average and Median

Average Income i} Median Income [l
580,000 —

360,000 —

340,000 —

320,000 —

SO_| T T T
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